VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2020 Special Session |

Budget Bill - HB5005 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Legislative Department » Item 4
Division of Capitol Police

Item 4 (Not set out)

First Year - FY2021

Second Year - FY2022

Administrative and Support Services (39900)

Security Services (39923)
Fund Sources:

General

$12,559,655

$12,559,655

$12,559,655

$13,270,924

$13,270,924

$13,270,924
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